SWISS UNIHOCKEY

SUPERFINAL

Spielstatistik

Superfinal Manner

S>ViwWwiler- E 4
—
VS

ZUG UNITED

UNIHOCKEY

Leading Sponsor Leading Sponsor Leading Sponsor Hauptsponsor Hauptsponsor Hauptsponsor

die Mobiliar CONCORDIA




Game Statistics

. Swiss ¢ o0
unihockey +-.

Ballbesitz
1. Drittel 2. Drittel 3. Drittel No Data Available Gesamt
l 4242 43.33 4.92 36.89
I SVWE Zug I SVWE Zug I SVWE Zug I SVWE Zug
Zug United 6 5 SV Wiler-Ersigen
1. 2 0
4
2. 3 2
, 3. 1 3
Verl. 0 0
‘Schussstatistk | schussstatistk
I auf's Tor daneben [ geblockt [l Pfosten I auf's Tor daneben [ geblockt [l Pfosten
1. 2. 3. Verl. Total 1. 2. 3. Verl. Total
auf's Tor 5 6 3 14 auf's Tor 6 12 10 28
daneben 8 5 2 0 15 daneben 7 5 6 0 18
geblockt 4 5 8 0 17 geblockt 6 5 9 0 20
Pfosten 1 0 1 0 2 Pfosten 0 0 0 0 0
18 16 14 0 48 19 22 25 0 66
Prazision (%) 27.78 37.50 21.43 29.17 Prazision (%) 31.58 54.55 40.00 42.42
Effizienz (%) 40.00 50.00 33.33 42.86 Effizienz (%) 0.00 16.67 30.00 17.86
Torhiiter Statistik Torhiter Statistik
62 Nils Schélin 1 Yanick Flury
Schisse | Gehalten Schisse | Gehalten
1. 6 6 1. 5 3
100.00% 60.00%
2, 2 | 10 2. 6 | 3
83.33% 50.00%
3. 0 | 7 3. S
70.00% 66.67%
Verl. 0 | 0 Verl. 0 | 0
NaN NaN
Total 28 | 23 Total 14 | 8
82.14% 57.14%
‘Strafzeitstatisik | strafzeitstatisik
1. 2. 3. Total| Tore 1. 2. 3. Total| Tore
Uberzahl 00:00 | 00:00 | 00:00 0 0 Uberzahl 00:00 | 00:29 | 00:00 | 00:29 1
Unterzahl 00:00 | 00:29 | 00:00 | 00:29 0 Unterzahl 00:00 | 00:00 | 00:00 0 0

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

21.04.2024 17:51:07



Game Statistics

. Swiss ¢ o0
unihockey +-.

Spielverlauf

1. Drittel

Zeit Resultat Team Situation # Spieler/in # Assist Speed
09:19 1-0  Zug United 8 Manuel Staub 77 Sami Johansson 0.00
1715 20 ZzugUnited 87 MikoKaliala 22 AbinSjggren 000
2. Drittel

Zeit Resultat Team Situation # Spieler/in # Assist Speed
21:54 2-1 SV Wiler-Ersigen 14 Simon Laubscher 4 Michal Dudovic 0.00
2608 31 ZugUnted 77 SamiJohansson 22 AbinSjégren 000
2930 41 ZzugUnited 8 ManuelStaub 77 SamiJohansson 000
3718 ZugUnited 2 Stockschlag 77 Samidohansson
37:47 42 SV Wiler-Ersigen | Uberzahl 77 DenyKanzig 79 MaxVahig,en 000
3808 52 ZugUnted 97 RobinNisbeth 87 MikoKaliala 000
3. Drittel

Zeit Resultat Team Situation # Spieler/in # Assist Speed
46:25 5-3 SV Wiler-Ersigen 77 Deny Kanzig 71 Jan Burki 0.00
4916 54 SV Wiler-Ersigen 4 Michal Dudovic 77 DenyKanzig 000
5515 64 ZugUnted 87 MikoKaliala 22 AbinSjégren 000
5805 65 SVWilerErsgen 79 MaxVahigren 4 Michal Dudovic 000
5901 SV Wiler-Ersigen Tmeout
5956 ZugUnited TimeOut

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch) 21.04.2024 17:51:07



. Swiss ¢ o0
unihockey +-.

Game Statistics

Zug United Plus/Minus Schiisse Tore

Spieler/in + - Bilanz Total auf's Tor % auf's Tor Effizienz (%) erzielt Assists in %

8 Staub Manuel 6 0 6 4 3 75.00 66.67 2 0 33.33

9 Flitsch Tobias | o 1 a1 [ o o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
11 Amold Linus | o 3 3 | a4 1 2500 000 | o o 0.00 |
12Mock Tim | o 2 =2 | 2 o 000 o0 | o o 0.00 |
14 Neidhart Raphael | 13 2 | 1 o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
16 Stocker Mario | - o o o | o o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
17 UhrAddan | o 3 3 | 2 o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
22 Sjsgren Albin | 7 1 6 | 8 o 000 000 | o 3 0.00 |
25 Nigg Julian | o o o | o o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
36 Flitsch Fabio | - o 1 a | a 1 2500 000 | o o 0.00 |
37 Eggiman Robin | - o o o | o o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
38Nigg Jonas | o o o | o o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
40 Stocker Josl | o o o | o o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
48 Stettler Jonas | o o o | o o 000 000 [ o o 0.00 |
57 Knusel Noel | o o o | 1 o 000 o0 | o o 0.00 |
71 Flitsch Andri | o 1 a1 [ 1 o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
77 Johansson sami | 7 2 5 | 10 2 2000 5000 | 1 2 16.67 |
87 Kailiala Miko | 7 2 5 | 4 3 7500 6667 | 2 1 33.33 |
97 Nilsberth Robin -~~~ | 7 1 e | 7 4 5744 2500 | 1 0o 16.67 |

M 48 14 29.17 42.86

SV Wiler-Ersigen Plus/Minus Schiisse Tore

Spieler/in + - Bilanz Total auf's Tor % auf's Tor Effizienz (%) erzielt Assists in %

2 Zaugg Lukas 0O O 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

3 Martinjas Jamie | o o o | o o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
4 Dudovic Michal | 4 4 o | 1 5 4545 2000 | 1 2 20.00 |
6 Tambini Amelio | o o o | o o 000 000 [ o o 0.00 |
8 Siegenthaler Noah | o 1 a1 [ 1 1 10000 o0 | o o 0.00 |
9 SikoraRadek | | o o o | o o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
11 Persici Gianluca | o 2 2 | 10 3 3000 o0 | o o 0.00 |
14 Laubscher Simon | | 2 4 2 | 5 2 4000 5000 | 1 o 20.00 |
16 Wyss Yannis | - 4 3 1 | 4 2 5000 000 | o o 0.00 |
20Von ArxTimo | oo o [ 2 o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
24 Dobeli Tm | o o o | o o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
26 Moser Lukas | oo o | o o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
36 Ziehlidan | o 4 4 | 2 1 5000 000 | o o 0.00 |
44 Vogt Marc-André | o 1 a1 [ o o 000 000 | o o 0.00 |
71Borkidan | 4 3 1| 9 2 22 000 | o 1 0.00 |
73 Hollenstein Andrin | 1 4 3 | & a 6667 000 | o o 0.00 |
77KanzigDeny | - 3 3 o | 8 5 6250 4000 | 2 1 40,00 |
79 Vahigren Max | 2 0o 2 | s 1 3333 10000 [ 1 1 2000 |
81 Affolter Philipp | - o 3 3 | 1 1 10000 000 | o o 0.00 |
94 Louis Marco | 13 2 | a4 1 2500 000 | o o 0.00 |

21 | 35 I 66 28 42.42 17.86

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

21.04.2024 17:51:07



Shot Statistics

SV Wiler-Ersigen

A7
“ fbar

4
Zug United
_—
e -
. [bar 0 0.00% ||bar 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
on doal 0 0.00% ||missed =0l 0.00% ||bar 1 50.00, %
misé:ed 1 100.00 % ||on goal 5 _: 100.00 % || missed 1 50.00 %
Shots 1 2.08% ||Shots 5 10.42 % |[{Shots 2 417 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 2 38.33% ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
on goal 3 25.00 % ||on goal 2 15.38 % ||missed 3 30.00 %
blocked 4 33.33% ||missed 4 30.77 % ||on goal 3 30.00 %
missed 5 41.67 % ||blocked 7 53.85 % ||blocked 4 40.00 %
Shots 12 25.00 % ||Shots 13 27.08 % ||Shots 10 20.83 %
Scores 0 0.00% |[Scores 2 33.33% ||Scores 2 33.33%
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||{blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00% || missed 0 0.00 %
blocked 1 50.00 % ||blocked 1 50.00 % |[on goal 0 0.00 %
on goal 1 50.00 % ||missed 1 50.00 % ||bar 1 100.00 %
Shiots 2 417 % |[Shots o) 4.17% ||Shots 1 2.08 %
Scores 0 0.00% |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 2 4.17 %
ongoal 14 29.17 %
missed 15 31.25%
blocked 17 35.42 %
Shots 48
Scores 6

0 0.00 % bar 0 0.00 % bar 0 0.00 0/;)
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
mis§ed 1 50.00 % ||missed o e 0% 0.00% ||missed 0 0,00 %
on g:oal 1 50.00 % ||on goal 3 _: 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 2 3.03% ||Shots 3 4.55% |[Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 2 40.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 3 27.27 % ||blocked 19.05 % ||blocked 4 28.57 %
missed 4 36.36 % ||missed 28.57 % |[|missed 5 35.71 %
on goal 4 36.36 % ||on goal 11 52.38 % ||on goal 5 35.71 %
Shots 11 16.67 % ||Shots 21 31.82 % ||Shots 14 21.21 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 1 20.00 % |[|Scores 2 40.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00% ||missed 1 11.11 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
on goal 1 25.00 % ||on goal 3 33.33 % ||blocked 1 50.00 %
blocked 3 75.00 % ||blocked 5 55.56 % ||missed 1 50.00 %
Shots 4 6.06 % |[Shots 9 1364% ||Shots 2 3.03%
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 %

bar 0 0.00 %
missed 18 2727 %
blocked 20 30.30 %
ongoal 28 42.42 %
Shots 66
Scores 5

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

21.04.2024 17:51:08



. Swiss ¢ o0
unihockey ++ .’

1st Periode

Shot Statistics

SV Wiler-Ersigen

A
£ bar

| 4
Zug United
_—
P s,
[ |bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
on goal 0  000% |fmissed . 0F 0.00% ||bar 1 50,00%
misé:ed 1 100.00 % ||on goal 2 ,: 100.00 % || missed 1 50.00 %
Shots 1 5.56 % ||Shots 2 11.11 % ||Shots 2 1111 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 1 50.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00% ||blocked 1 25.00 %
missed 1 50.00 % ||blocked 1 33.33% ||on goal 1 25.00 %
on goal 1 50.00 % ||missed 2 66.67 % ||missed 2 50.00 %
Shots 2 11.11 % ||Shots 3 16.67 % ||Shots 4 22.22%
Scores 0 0.00% |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 1 50.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
blocked 1 50.00 % ||blocked 1 50.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 1 50.00 % ||missed 1 50.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Sho_ts 2 11:11% ||'Shots 2 11:117°% ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 1 5.56 %
blocked 4 22.22%
ongoal 5 27.78 %
missed 8 44.44 %
Shots 18
Scores 2

0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 0/.0
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misged 0  000% ||missed ' 0L 000% |missed 0 0009%
on g':oal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 0 0.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||blocked 1 16.67 % ||blocked 1 20.00 %
blocked 1 25.00 % ||on goal 1 16.67 % |[|on goal 1 20.00 %
on goal 3 75.00 % |{missed 4 66.67 % ||[missed 3 60.00 %
Shots 4 21.05% ||Shots 6 31.58 % ||Shots 5 26.32 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% ||blocked 1 50.00 % ||[missed 0 0.00 %
blocked 2 100.00 % ||on goal 1 50.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Sho_ts 2 10:53% ||'Shots 2 10:53'% ||'Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 %

bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 6 31.58 %
ongoal 6 31.58 %
missed 7 36.84 %
Shots 19
Scores O

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

21.04.2024 17:51:08



Shot Statistics

. Swiss ¢ o0
unihockey ++ .’

4

Zug United 2nd Periode SV Wiler-Ersigen
_—

o ., o

{foar 0  000% ||bar 0  000% ||bar 0 000%. £ foar 0  0.00% ||bar 0  0.00% ||bar 0 | 000% .
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misged 0  000% |[missed ' 0L 000% |missed 0 000% misged 0  000% ||missed ' 0L 000% |missed 0 0009%
on gi:oal 0 0.00% ||{on goal 2 ,: 100.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % on g':oal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 1 ,: 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 2 12.50 % ||Shots 0 0.00 % Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 1 4.55 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 1 38.33% ||Scores 0 0.00 % Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 1 50.00 % |[|Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 2 28.57 % ||on goal 1 16.67 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % on goal 0 0.00 % ||blocked 2 16.67 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
on goal 2 28.57 % ||missed 2 33.33% ||missed 0 0.00 % blocked 1 33.33% ||missed 2 16.67 % |[|missed 0 0.00 %
missed 3 42.86 % ||blocked 3 50.00 % |[on goal 1 100.00 % missed 2 66.67 % ||on goal 8 66.67 % |[|on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 7 43.75 % ||Shots 6 37.50 % ||Shots 1 6.25 % Shots 3 13.64 % ||Shots 12 54.55 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% |[Scores 1 33.33% ||Scores 1 33.33% Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 1 50.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % missed 0 0.00% ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % blocked 1 50.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||blocked 1 50.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % on goal 1 50.00 % ||on goal 2 100.00 % ||missed 1 50.00 %
Shof[s 0 0.00% || Shots 0 0.:00% || Shots 0 0.00 % Sho_ts 2 9.09% || Shots 2 9:09% ||Shots 2 9.09 %
Scores 0 0.00% |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 %

bar 0 0.00 % bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 5 31.25% blocked 5 22.73 %
missed 5 31.25% missed 5 22.73%
ongoal 6 37.50 % ongoal 12 54.55 %
Shots 16 Shots 22
Scores 3 Scores 2

21.04.2024 17:51:08
© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)



. Swiss ¢ o0
unihockey ++ .’

3rd Periode

Shot Statistics

SV Wiler-Ersigen

A
£ bar

| 4
Zug United
_—
P s,
. |bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00% " |
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
misged 0  000% |[missed ' 0L 000% |missed 0 000%
on gi:oal 0 0.00% ||{on goal 1 ,: 100.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0 0.00 % |[Shots 1 7.14 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % || missed 0 0.00% ||missed 1 20.00 %
missed 1 33.33% ||on goal 1 25.00 % ||on goal 1 20.00 %
blocked 2 66.67 % ||blocked 3 75.00 % ||blocked 3 60.00 %
Shots 3 21.43% ||Shots 4 28.57 % ||Shots 5 35.71 %
Scores 0 0.00% |[Scores 1 100.00 % ||Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % |{missed 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % || missed 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00 % ||{on goal 0 0.00 % ||bar 1 100.00 %
Shiots 0~ ~0:00'% | Shots 20~ 0:00% | Shots T T1A%
Scores 0 0.00% |[Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 1 7.14 %

missed 2 14.29 %

ongoal 3 2143 %

blocked 8 57.14 %

Shots 14
Scores 1

0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 0/.0 ]
blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
mis§ed 1 50.00 % ||missed O |l -0.-..00 % ||missed 0 0,00 %
on g':oal 1 50.00 % ||on goal 2 ,: 100.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 2 8.00 % |[Shots 2 8.00 % ||Shots 0 0.00 %
Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 1 33.33% |[Scores 0 0.00 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 1 25.00 % ||missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 2 22.22%
on goal 1 25.00 % ||blocked 1 33.33% ||blocked 3 33.33%
missed 2 50.00 % ||on goal 2 66.67 % |[|on goal 4 44.44 %
Shots 4 16.00 % ||Shots 3 12.00 % ||Shots 9 36.00 %
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00 % ||Scores 2 66.67 %
bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 % ||bar 0 0.00 %
blocked 0 0.00% ||on goal 0 0.00 % ||blocked 0 0.00 %
missed 0 0.00 % ||missed 1 20.00 % |[|missed 0 0.00 %
on goal 0 0.00% ||blocked 4 80.00 % ||on goal 0 0.00 %
Shots 0~ "0:00'% | Shots 520:00%{|Shots 0 0.00%
Scores 0 0.00 % |[Scores 0 0.00% ||Scores 0 0.00 %

bar 0 0.00 %
missed 24.00 %
blocked 36.00 %
ongoal 10 40.00 %
Shots 25
Scores 3

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

21.04.2024 17:51:08



SWIiSS s o°
unihockey v+ .’

Attack Statistics

4

Zug United
_—

I interrupted [ missed [ score

standard situation
short

Pressing

long

Liberation strike

counterattack

I interrupted [ missed [ score

standard situation

short

SV Wiler-Ersigen

0 2 4 8 10 12 14
Attack Type interrupted missed score Total
counterattack 1 2 1 4
Liberation strike 0 1 0 1
long 0 3 3 6
Pressing 0 2 0 2
short 2 11 0 13
standard situation 2 4 2 8
Total 5 23 6 34

Pressing

long

counterattack

0 10 20 30 40
Attack Type interrupted missed score Total

counterattack 4 4 1 9
long 5 28 2 35
Pressing 2 5 0 7
short 2 0 10
standard situation 2 2 12
Total 15 53 5 73

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

21.04.2024 17:51:12




Attack Statistics

SWIiSS s o°
unihockey v+ .’

| 4
Zug United 1st Periode SV Wiler-Ersigen
_—

I interrupted [ missed [ score I interrupted M missed

standard situation standard situation

short short

Pressing Pressing
long long
counterattack counterattack
0 1 2 3 4 5 0 2 4 6 8 10 12
Attack Type interrupted missed score Total Attack Type interrupted missed Total
counterattack 1 0 0 1 counterattack 1 1 2
long 0 2 1 3 long 2 9 11
Pressing 0 1 0 1 Pressing 1 2
short 1 3 0 4 short 1 3
standard situation 1 2 1 4 standard situation 1 2
Total 3 8 2 13 Total 6 17 23

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch) 21.04.2024 17:51:12



SWIiSS s o°
unihockey v+ .’

Attack Statistics

4

Zug United
_—

I interrupted [ missed [ score

standard situation

Pressing

counterattack

short

long

2nd Periode

SV Wiler-Ersigen

I interrupted [ missed [ score

standard situation

short

0 2
Attack Type interrupted missed score Total
counterattack 0 1 1 2
long 0 0 1 1
Pressing 0 1 0 1
short 1 5 0 6
standard situation 0 2 1 3
Total 1 9 3 13

Pressing
long
counterattack
0 2 4 8 10 12
Attack Type interrupted missed score Total
counterattack 1 3 0 4
long 2 7 1 10
Pressing 1 2 0 3
short 0 1 0
standard situation 1 3 1 5
Total 5 16 2 23

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

21.04.2024 17:51:12




SWIiSS s o°
unihockey v+ .’

Attack Statistics

| 4
Zug United
_—

3rd Periode SV Wiler-Ersigen
I interrupted [ missed [ score I interrupted [ missed [ score
standard situation standard situation -
long Pressing I
counterattack counterattack -
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 35 0 2 6 10 12 14 16

Attack Type interrupted missed score Total Attack Type interrupted missed score Total
counterattack 0 1 0 1 counterattack 2 0 1 3
Liberation strike 0 1 0 1 long 1 12 1 14
long 0 1 1 2 Pressing 0 1 0

short 0 3 0 3 short 1 4 0

standard situation 1 0 0 1 standard situation 0 3 1

Total 1 6 1 8 Total 4 20 3 27

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

21.04.2024 17:51:12




SWIiSS s o°
unihockey v+ .’

Attack Statistics

| 4
Zug United
_—

I interrupted [ missed [ score

Line 3

Line 2

Line 1

9,11, 14,17, 36

14,22, 77, 87,97

25

Players involved | interrupted missed score Total
9,11, 14,17, 36 0 1 0 1
Line 1 3 14 5 22
14,22, 77, 87,97 0 1 1
Line 2 2 0 9
Line 3 0 1 0 1
Total 5 23 6 34

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

21.04.2024 17:51:12




Attack Statistics

I interrupted [ missed [ score

Line 3 -

9,11, 20,44,79 |
8,9,36,44,73 ||
8,9, 16,44, 71 [

8 36,73,81,94 |
4,16,73,79,9 |
4,16,71,73,79,9 |}
4,16,71,73,77,79 |||
4,16,71,73,77 ||}

4,16,36,71,79,94 |

4,14,36,73,77 ||}
11,16, 71,81, 94 [}

Line 1

30

Overall

Players involved | interrupted missed score Total
9, 11, 20, 44, 79 1 0 0 1
8,9, 16, 44, 71 1 0 0 1
Line 1 5 18 0 23
4,16,71,73,77 0 1 1 2
8,9 36,44,73 0 3 0 3
11,16,71,81,94 1 2 0 3
4,14,36,73,77 0 2 1 3
4,16,36,71,79, 0 1 0 1
94

4,16,71,73,79, 0 1 1 2
94

4,16,73,79, 94 1 0
4,16,71,73,77, 2 2
79

Line 2 6 18 2 26
Line 3 1 3 0 4
8,36,73,81,94 0 1 0

Total 15 53 5 73

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

21.04.2024 17:51:12




SWIiSS s o°
unihockey v+ .’

Attack Statistics

| 4
Zug United 1st Periode
-—/
Players involved | interrupted missed score Total
I interrupted [ missed [ score Line 1 5 5 5 9
Line 2 1 3 0 4
Total 3 8 2 13
Line 2
Line 1
0 2 4 10
© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch) 21.04.2024 17:51:12




Attack Statistics

I interrupted M missed

Line 3

Line 2

Line 1

9,11, 20,44, 79

12

1st Periode

SV Wiler-Ersigen

Players involved | interrupted missed Total
9, 11, 20, 44, 79 1 0 1
Line 1 3 7 10
Line 2 1 7

Line 3 1 3 4
Total 6 17 23

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

21.04.2024 17:51:12



SWIiSS s o°
unihockey v+ .’

Attack Statistics

4
Zug United 2nd Periode
~/
Players involved | interrupted missed score Total
I interrupted [ missed [ score Line 2 5 0 3
Line 1 0 7 3 10
Total 1 9 3 13
Line 2
Line 1
0 2 4 10 12
© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch) 21.04.2024 17:51:12




Attack Statistics

2nd Periode

SV Wiler-Ersigen

Players involved | interrupted missed score Total

I interrupted [ missed [ score Line 2 3 8 1 12

Line 1 2 7 0 9

4,16,71,73,77 0 1 1 2

Total 5 16 2 23
Line 2
Line 1
4,16,71,73,77

0 2 4 10 12 14
21.04.2024 17:51:12

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)




SWIiSS s o°
unihockey v+ .’

Attack Statistics

4
Zug United 3rd Periode
~/
Players involved | interrupted missed score Total
I interrupted [ missed [ score Line 2 0 5 0 2
9,11, 14, 17, 36 0 1 0 1
Line 1 1 2 0 3
14, 22,77, 87, 97 0 0 1 1
Line 3 Line 3 0 1 0 1
Total 1 6 1 8
Line 2
Line 1
9,11, 14, 17, 36
14, 22,77, 87,97
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5
© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch) 21.04.2024 17:51:12




Attack Statistics

3rd Periode SV Wiler-Ersigen
Players involved | interrupted missed score Total
I interrupted [ missed [ score 8 9, 16, 44, 71 1 0 0 1
Line 1 0 4 0 4
8,9, 36,44, 73 0 3 0 3
4,16, 36, 71, 79, 0 1 0 1
4,16,71,73,79, 0 1 1 2
8,9, 16, 44, 71 -
94
836,73, 81, 94 - 4,16,73,79, 94 0 1
4,16, 71,73, 77, 0 2 0 2
4,16,73,79, 94 - 79
i 6
4,16,71, 73,79, 94 Line 2 2 3 !
8, 36,73,81,94 0 1 0
4,16,71,73,77,79 Total 4 20 3 27

4,16,36,71,79,94

4,14,36,73,77

11, 16,71, 81, 94

o
N
N
o
(0]

© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch) 21.04.2024 17:51:12



